
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 20 June 2022

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSE OF LACHLAN Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 30/05/2022, R10, M 2M 4P 5P M1/2T. Macdonald 498877 31/0261

 2 HAAS Weighted points score GRA, 14/06/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 2P M2/2/1J. King 520011 21/0236

 3 BILL BATH Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R12, M 6M 4M 3M M2/1/2P. Mattress 494362 17/0189

 4 SOFT RAIN Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 2P M2/1/1R. Lee 498152 14/0187

 5 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 4M M2/2/1P. Midson 517805 8/0184

 6 PEARSON Weighted points score GRA, 14/06/2022, R7, P 7P 3M 8P M2/2/2J. King 520004 9/0169

 7 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 8P M3/2S. Winstanley 517838 2/0111

 8 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 06/06/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 5P M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 20 June 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC FLIGHT Dropping in grade TAR, 01/06/2022, R11, P 7P 1Y 6P 4/1/2D. Stone 532838 8/5239

 2 GARDEN PARTY Last start winner MAT, 13/06/2022, R9, P 1P (FEL)P 1C 5/3R. Asquith 544965 6/1290

 3 TEDDY DUCHAMP Last start winner MAT, 13/06/2022, R8, P 1P (FEL)P 4P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 544334 4/2243

 4 EXPLOSIVE DEBT Last start winner MAT, 13/06/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3D. Flanagan 549881 2/1190

 5 BLUE ZEPHYR Last start placegetter GRA, 09/04/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1J. Gallaway 543644 4/3237

 6 TINKER TRAIN 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 13/06/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4T. Callen 545545 1/0194

 7 HARRISON HOUSE Last start placegetter MAT, 13/06/2022, R9, P 3P 1Y 3Y 5/4T. Robinson 536825 4/0165

 8 SHE'S NOT NORMAL Last start placegetter MAT, 13/06/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2A. Ivers 545595 3/2162

 9 SUPER EDITION Last start placegetter MAT, 13/06/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1B. Davis 543672 6/3156

 10 SYMI VENTURA 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/1129

 11 CLOCK OFF 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/04/2022, R5, C 3C 1P 2P 5/2R. Howard 544584 8/2364

 12 ROCKET FORCE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 3P 5/2J. Barnett 530463 8/2231

 13 SUPER TANGA Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4M. Sharman 535339 3/0225

 14 BOMBER GHOST Weighted points score TAR, 25/05/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1D. Stone 536170 5/3186

 15 KIARNI IVY Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R11, P 4P 2Y 4P 5/1T. Roche 523994 6/5165

 16 JET BLACK ZESTA Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2G. Case 532324 3/2153

 17 VALLEY DEEN Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 5P 5/3T. Smith 544970 2/1144

 18 TOP PRIZE Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R8, P 6P 2Y 1Y 5/3T. Forbes 540252 5/1141

 19 OH SO ORSON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 3/0114

 20 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 8P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/1111

 21 HUDSON BLAZE Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 3P 5/3P. Tobin 543162 4/1108

 22 OUR BOY TIGER Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 5/4G. Stewart 548373 1/0105

 23 FLICK'S DILEMMA Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0102

 24 SYMI FORTUNA 3 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 4P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 4/2102

 25 SWISHY CHLOE Weighted points score KEM, 11/06/2022, R5, Y 4Y 7Y 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 533474 6/399

 26 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R6, P 5P 7Y 6P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 1/098

 27 BACK OFF BRO 2 Weighted points score KEM, 11/06/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 541426 1/094

 28 SHERWOOD BALE Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 5Y 5/4A. Smith 532329 3/092

 29 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/390

 30 DANDELION LUFF Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R11, Y 8Y 1Y 7P 5/4M. Popowski 539458 1/088

 31 ASHYAH Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R9, Y 8Y 4Y 4P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 20 June 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 FIRE FLY THUNDER Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3P. Midson 532388 2/181

 33 DEEP SAPPHIRE Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 8P 5/3K. Barber 548799 2/175

 34 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 06/06/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/072

 35 SIMPLY ORSON Weighted points score KEM, 11/06/2022, R3, Y 4Y 7P 8P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/164
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 20 June 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GARDEN PARTY Last start winner MAT, 13/06/2022, R9, P 1P (FEL)P 1C 5/3R. Asquith 544965 6/1290

 2 TEDDY DUCHAMP Last start winner MAT, 13/06/2022, R8, P 1P (FEL)P 4P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 544334 4/2243

 3 EXPLOSIVE DEBT Last start winner MAT, 13/06/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3D. Flanagan 549881 2/1190

 4 BLUE ZEPHYR Last start placegetter GRA, 09/04/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1J. Gallaway 543644 4/3237

 5 TINKER TRAIN 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 13/06/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4T. Callen 545545 1/0194

 6 HARRISON HOUSE Last start placegetter MAT, 13/06/2022, R9, P 3P 1Y 3Y 5/4T. Robinson 536825 4/0165

 7 SHE'S NOT NORMAL Last start placegetter MAT, 13/06/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2A. Ivers 545595 3/2162

 8 SUPER EDITION Last start placegetter MAT, 13/06/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1B. Davis 543672 6/3156

 9 SYMI VENTURA 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/1129

 10 CLOCK OFF 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/04/2022, R5, C 3C 1P 2P 5/2R. Howard 544584 8/2364

 11 ROCKET FORCE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 3P 5/2J. Barnett 530463 8/2231

 12 SUPER TANGA Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4M. Sharman 535339 3/0225

 13 BOMBER GHOST Weighted points score TAR, 25/05/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1D. Stone 536170 5/3186

 14 KIARNI IVY Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R11, P 4P 2Y 4P 5/1T. Roche 523994 6/5165

 15 JET BLACK ZESTA Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2G. Case 532324 3/2153

 16 VALLEY DEEN Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 5P 5/3T. Smith 544970 2/1144

 17 TOP PRIZE Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R8, P 6P 2Y 1Y 5/3T. Forbes 540252 5/1141

 18 OH SO ORSON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 3/0114

 19 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 8P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/1111

 20 HUDSON BLAZE Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 3P 5/3P. Tobin 543162 4/1108

 21 OUR BOY TIGER Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 5/4G. Stewart 548373 1/0105

 22 FLICK'S DILEMMA Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0102

 23 SYMI FORTUNA 3 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 4P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 4/2102

 24 SWISHY CHLOE Weighted points score KEM, 11/06/2022, R5, Y 4Y 7Y 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 533474 6/399

 25 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R6, P 5P 7Y 6P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 1/098

 26 BACK OFF BRO 2 Weighted points score KEM, 11/06/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 541426 1/094

 27 SHERWOOD BALE Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 5Y 5/4A. Smith 532329 3/092

 28 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/390

 29 DANDELION LUFF Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R11, Y 8Y 1Y 7P 5/4M. Popowski 539458 1/088

 30 ASHYAH Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R9, Y 8Y 4Y 4P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/084

 31 FIRE FLY THUNDER Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3P. Midson 532388 2/181
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 20 June 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 DEEP SAPPHIRE Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 8P 5/3K. Barber 548799 2/175

 33 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 06/06/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/072

 34 SIMPLY ORSON Weighted points score KEM, 11/06/2022, R3, Y 4Y 7P 8P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/164
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 20 June 2022

P MDN 400 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SNAP SECOND Last start placegetter MAT, 13/06/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 3P M/1D. Flanagan 549883 0/0134

 2 REV UP RUSTY Last start placegetter MAT, 13/06/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 6P M/1P. Midson 542071 0/0110

 3 PANTHER PRIDE Last start placegetter MAT, 13/06/2022, R1, P 3P 8P M/1S. Carr 550865 0/074

 4 MY MATE PHIL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 06/06/2022, R3, P

MAT, 30/05/2022, R1, P

5P 3P 2P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/0128

 5 PIZZA THIS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 01/06/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 3P M/1T. Pye 543259 0/078

 6 WEFFALEE SHIELD First start M/1T. Forbes 552041 0/00

 7 LAPTOP FROM HELL 1 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 30/05/2022, R1, P 4P M/1A. Gavenlock 544734 0/058

 8 BAMFORD Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 12/06/2022, R2, P 8P M/1B. Davis 550609 0/025

 9 VANTABLACK Weighted points score GOS, 26/04/2022, R1, P 4P 8P 6P M/1A. Gavenlock 527340 0/090

 10 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1G. Novley 541172 0/076

 11 ACACIA AVENUE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 4P M/1T. Callen 545540 0/074

 12 TOM'S THE ONE Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 4P M/1P. Midson 545469 0/060

 13 JACKEY'S HIPPY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 5P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/048

 14 FEARLESS LEVI Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R2, P 6P 7P M/1J. Gallaway 543640 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 20 June 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC BELLE 1 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 08/06/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2D. Stone 532836 12/2305

 2 CLANDA'S MISS Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4D. Stone 531335 6/0249

 3 MINNESOTA ACE Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 537439 6/0216

 4 FAST TALKING Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R7, P 6P 6Y 1P 5/1T. Forbes 540249 7/3169

 5 ZIPPER AHEAD Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R4, P 4P 5Y 2Y 5/3R. Howard 540189 7/1140

 6 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 3/0129

 7 GEORGIA NISMO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4N. Mason 543316 1/0126

 8 OH SO ORSON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 7P 5/2B. Smoothy 543116 3/2114

 9 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 4P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 4/1102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 20 June 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CASHING CHEQUES Last start placegetter MAT, 13/06/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3C. Miller 549065 2/1228

 2 BORA BORA PEARL Last start Provincial winner MAT, 02/05/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4B. Moore 541875 2/0177

 3 SUPREME IDENTITY Last start Provincial winner GOS, 14/06/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4P. Mattress 549388 1/0120

 4 ORSON SIMBA Last start Provincial winner GOS, 10/06/2022, R3, P 1P 7P 2P 5/4L. Atchison 542149 1/0114

 5 SANKEY Last start Provincial winner MAT, 13/06/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 546852 1/094

 6 TINKER TRAIN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4T. Callen 545545 1/0194

 7 BIG COOL NEVADA Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4J. Murray 545014 2/0156

 8 YEAH DUGGI Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0141

 9 GEORGIA NISMO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4N. Mason 543316 1/0126

 10 MISS TALLOWOOD Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 1/0117

 11 GO JACK Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4B. Hampton 542638 2/0114

 12 WORKING BEE 4 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0111

 13 BACK OFF BRO 1 Weighted points score KEM, 11/06/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 541426 1/094

 14 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score MAT, 06/06/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/072

 15 ELUSIVE SHADOW Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4B. Hampton 531442 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 20 June 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC BELLE 2 Last start winner TAR, 08/06/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 1/2D. Stone 532836 12/7305
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 20 June 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMPRESS LLEYTON Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 5P 2/1/1A. Ivers 532792 14/6241
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 20 June 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PIZZA THIS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 01/06/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 3P M/1T. Pye 543259 0/078

 2 ACACIA AVENUE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 4P M/1T. Callen 545540 0/074

 3 JACKEY'S HIPPY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 5P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 20 June 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLOCK OFF 1 Weighted points score WPK, 29/04/2022, R5, C 3C 1P 2P 3/1/2R. Howard 544584 8/5364

 2 ROCKET FORCE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 3P 3/1/2J. Barnett 530463 8/5231

12 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 16 June 2022 - 11:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 20 June 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MATE PHIL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 06/06/2022, R3, P

MAT, 30/05/2022, R1, P

5P 3P 2P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/0128

 2 LAPTOP FROM HELL 2 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 30/05/2022, R1, P 4P M/1A. Gavenlock 544734 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 20 June 2022

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 OLLIE'S MUM SAM Last start winner MAT, 13/06/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3C. Hensing 542300 3/1198

 2 LOVE MY KEY Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 2P 5/4J. Porter 542887 2/0156

 3 RUNWAY MESSI Weighted points score WPK, 15/06/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/4123

 4 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0111

 5 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4K. Mackay 541452 4/0102

 6 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 06/06/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/072
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